Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents
03/13/2023 Through 03/19/2023

Police Num  Date of Offense Texas Offense Code Call Type Location Case Status Street No
2300011435 3/13/2023 3:10:53 AM  WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD TRAFFIC ESH 114 EB Cleared By Arrest(s) 1100
2300011438 3/13/2023 4:07:28 AM  UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG PARKING VIOLATION TIMBERLINE DR Cleared By Arrest(s) 1900
2300011529 3/13/2023 2:36:32 PM  UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB Cleared By Arrest(s) 3500
2300011578 3/13/2023 8:19:50 PM  FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY E NORTHWEST HWY Closed 500
2300011608 3/13/2023 10:49:06 PM  EVADING ARREST DETENTION TRAFFIC BUSHONG RD Cleared By Arrest(s) 700
2300011616 3/13/2023 11:57:16 PM  THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT BASS PRO DR Unfounded 2400
2300011623 3/14/2023 4:41:19 AM  URINATING IN PUBLIC ASSIST OTHER AGENCY W COLLEGE ST Cleared By Arrest(s) 1650
2300011710 3/14/2023 10:59:37 AM HARASSMENT HARASSMENT GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVYD N Closed 2700
2300011728 3/14/2023 12:46:29 PM  UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG TRAFFIC TANGLEWOOD DR Cleared By Arrest(s) 1900
2300011764 3/14/2023 2:30:19 PM  FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY FOX RUN DR Closed 3100
2300011769 3/14/2023 2:41:05 PM  FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY GREAT WOLF DR Closed 100
2300011774 3/14/2023 3:00:26 PM  CONSUME ALCOHOL ON PREMISES LICENSED FOR OFF- Pl INTOXICATED PERSON HALL JOHNSON RD Cleared By Arrest(s) 2100
PREMISE CONSUMING

2300011775 3/14/2023 3:02:52 PM  FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # OF ITEMS <5 THEFT REPORT WILLIAM D TATE AVE Cleared By Arrest(s) 1400
2300011779 3/14/2023 2:55:224 PM  FOUND PROPERTY INVESTIGATION W SH 114 FR EB Closed 2100
2300011817 3/14/2023 7:57:00 PM  WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD WELFARE CHECK E DALLAS RD Cleared By Arrest(s) 500
2300011828 3/14/2023 9:08:34 PM  THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K THEFT REPORT GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY P3 3000
2300011846 3/14/2023 11:07:33 PM  POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G TRAFFIC ESH 114 FRWB Cleared By Arrest(s) 100
2300011859 3/15/2023 12:11:11 AM  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED TRAFFIC S SH 121 SB Cleared By Arrest(s) 4500
2300011864 3/15/2023 2:07:35 AM  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED TRAFFIC S SH 121 SB Cleared By Arrest(s) 3900
2300011929 3/15/2023 12:15:12 PM  DECEASED PERSON DECEASED PERSON HILLTOP DR Active 1000
2300011950 3/15/2023 1:13:19 PM  ASSAULT CLASS C DISTURBANCE GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY Cleared By Arrest(s) 3000
2300011982 3/15/2023 3:16:23 PM  THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY W SH 114 FR EB Cleared By Arrest(s) 1600
2300012005 3/15/2023 7:15:40 PM  FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # ITEMS 10<50 MEET COMPLAINANT ESH 114 FRWB Cleared By Arrest(s) 700
2300012029 3/16/2023 12:09:32 AM  EXPIRED REGISTRATION TRAFFIC W NORTHWEST HWY Cleared By Arrest(s) 200
2300012058 3/16/2023 8:04:30 AM  THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT GAYLORD TRL Active 1500
2300012061 3/16/2023 8:31:37 AM  THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 THEFT REPORT WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB P3 4000
2300012101 3/16/2023 2:08:52 PM  THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT GAYLORD TRL Unfounded 1500
2300012102 3/16/2023 2:21:54 PM ~ FOUND PROPERTY FOUND PROPERTY W NORTHWEST HWY Closed 200
2300012105 3/16/2023 2:31:24 PM  WARRANT-CITY MISD WARRANT SERVICE IRA E WOODS AVE Cleared By Arrest(s) 1007
2300012201 3/17/2023 9:13:42 AM  BURGLARY OF BUILDING BURGLARY REPORT TIMBERLINE DR Suspend by Investigation 2300
2300012285 3/17/2023 4:06:45 PM  THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT ASHWOOD LN P3 1500
2300012310 3/17/2023 9:36:53 PM  ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C) DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE TIMBERLINE DR Cleared By Arrest(s) 2400
2300012316 3/17/2023 10:12:00 PM  ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C) DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE HALL JOHNSON RD Cleared By Arrest(s) 2100
2300012321 3/17/2023 10:55:06 PM  ASSAULT CLASS C ASSAULT REPORT W NASH ST Closed 200
2300012333 3/18/2023 2:36:38 AM  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 TRAFFIC IRA E WOODS AVE Cleared By Arrest(s) 3400
2300012375 3/18/2023 12:21:58 PM  THEFT UNDER $100.00 THEFT REPORT CROSSROADS DR P3 1700
2300012382 3/18/2023 1:20:25 PM  ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT DISTURBANCE GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY Municipal Court 3000
2300012411 3/18/2023 3:29:35 PM  BURGLARY OF VEHICLES BMV REPORT W SH 114 FR WB Active 700
2300012413 3/18/2023 3:56:43 PM  THEFT OF FIREARM BMV REPORT WILLIAM D TATE AVE P3 1300



2300012422
2300012426
2300012457
2300012473
2300012494
2300012506
2300012517
2300012534
2300012534
2300012543
2300012548
2300012549
2300012553
2300012565
2300012566
2300012576

3/18/2023 5:01:39 PM
3/18/2023 6:49:08 PM
3/18/2023 11:09:46 PM
3/19/2023 5:30:49 AM
3/19/2023 10:30:33 AM
3/19/2023 1:00:00 PM
3/19/2023 2:13:36 PM
3/19/2023 4:34:55 PM
3/19/2023 4:34:55 PM
3/19/2023 6:26:08 PM
3/19/2023 7:40:31 PM
3/19/2023 7:46:01 PM
3/19/2023 7:54:57 PM
3/19/2023 9:40:43 PM
3/19/2023 10:01:12 PM
3/19/2023 11:04:31 PM

THEFT OF FIREARM

INFORMATION

INFORMATION

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=$200
INFORMATION

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER

FOUND PROPERTY

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE/ALCOHOL MINOR
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$2,500<$30K

ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)
INFORMATION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL

POSSESSION OF TOBACCO BY A MINOR UNDER 21

THEFT REPORT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

MAJOR ACCIDENT - TRAPPED

MINOR ACCIDENT
DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY

PI INTOXICATED PERSON
Pl INTOXICATED PERSON
MAJOR ACCIDENT
INVESTIGATION
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

GAYLORD TRL

W HUDGINS ST

ESH 114 WB

ESH 114 WB
WILLIAM D TATE AVE SB
BENTWOOD CT

IRA E WOODS AVE
WILLIAM D TATE AVE
WILLIAM D TATE AVE
MEADOWMERE LN
ESH 114 FRWB
RIDGEWOOD DR
PARK BLVD

E DALLAS RD

E DALLAS RD

W SH 114 FR WB

P3

Closed

Closed

Cleared Exceptionally
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)

1500
1200
1900
3000
3000
1900
1007
1300
1300
3100
900

2800
1400
200

200

2000



