Grapevine Police Department Status on Reported Incidents

03/13/2023 Through 0	3/19/2023
----------------------	-----------

	Through 03/19/2023					
Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Street No
2300011435	3/13/2023 3:10:53 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1100
2300011438	3/13/2023 4:07:28 AM	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG	PARKING VIOLATION	TIMBERLINE DR	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1900
2300011529	3/13/2023 2:36:32 PM	UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3500
2300011578	3/13/2023 8:19:50 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	E NORTHWEST HWY	Closed	500
2300011608	3/13/2023 10:49:06 PM	EVADING ARREST DETENTION	TRAFFIC	BUSHONG RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	700
2300011616	3/13/2023 11:57:16 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO DR	Unfounded	2400
2300011623	3/14/2023 4:41:19 AM	URINATING IN PUBLIC	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	W COLLEGE ST	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1650
2300011710	3/14/2023 10:59:37 AM	HARASSMENT	HARASSMENT	GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD N	Closed	2700
2300011728	3/14/2023 12:46:29 PM	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG	TRAFFIC	TANGLEWOOD DR	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1900
2300011764	3/14/2023 2:30:19 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	FOX RUN DR	Closed	3100
2300011769	3/14/2023 2:41:05 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	GREAT WOLF DR	Closed	100
2300011774	3/14/2023 3:00:26 PM	CONSUME ALCOHOL ON PREMISES LICENSED FOR OFF- PREMISE CONSUMING	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	HALL JOHNSON RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2100
2300011775	3/14/2023 3:02:52 PM	FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # OF ITEMS <5	THEFT REPORT	WILLIAM D TATE AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1400
2300011779	3/14/2023 2:55:24 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	INVESTIGATION	W SH 114 FR EB	Closed	2100
2300011817	3/14/2023 7:57:00 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	WELFARE CHECK	E DALLAS RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	500
2300011828	3/14/2023 9:08:34 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	THEFT REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	P3	3000
2300011846	3/14/2023 11:07:33 PM	POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 FR WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300011859	3/15/2023 12:11:11 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	TRAFFIC	S SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4500
2300011864	3/15/2023 2:07:35 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	TRAFFIC	S SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3900
2300011929	3/15/2023 12:15:12 PM	DECEASED PERSON	DECEASED PERSON	HILLTOP DR	Active	1000
2300011950	3/15/2023 1:13:19 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	DISTURBANCE	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2300011982	3/15/2023 3:16:23 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 FR EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300012005	3/15/2023 7:15:40 PM	FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # ITEMS 10<50	MEET COMPLAINANT	E SH 114 FR WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	700
2300012029	3/16/2023 12:09:32 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION	TRAFFIC	W NORTHWEST HWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)	200
2300012058	3/16/2023 8:04:30 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K <\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GAYLORD TRL	Active	1500
2300012061	3/16/2023 8:31:37 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	THEFT REPORT	WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB	P3	4000
2300012101	3/16/2023 2:08:52 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GAYLORD TRL	Unfounded	1500
2300012102	3/16/2023 2:21:54 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	W NORTHWEST HWY	Closed	200
2300012105	3/16/2023 2:31:24 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	WARRANT SERVICE	IRA E WOODS AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1007
2300012201	3/17/2023 9:13:42 AM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	BURGLARY REPORT	TIMBERLINE DR	Suspend by Investigation	2300
2300012285	3/17/2023 4:06:45 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	ASHWOOD LN	P3	1500
2300012310	3/17/2023 9:36:53 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	TIMBERLINE DR	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2400
2300012316	3/17/2023 10:12:00 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	HALL JOHNSON RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2100
2300012321	3/17/2023 10:55:06 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	ASSAULT REPORT	W NASH ST	Closed	200
2300012333	3/18/2023 2:36:38 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	TRAFFIC	IRA E WOODS AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3400
2300012375	3/18/2023 12:21:58 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	THEFT REPORT	CROSSROADS DR	P3	1700
2300012382	3/18/2023 1:20:25 PM	ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT	DISTURBANCE	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Municipal Court	3000
2300012411	3/18/2023 3:29:35 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	W SH 114 FR WB	Active	700
2300012413	3/18/2023 3:56:43 PM	THEFT OF FIREARM	BMV REPORT	WILLIAM D TATE AVE	P3	1300

2300012422	3/18/2023 5:01:39 PM	THEFT OF FIREARM	THEFT REPORT	GAYLORD TRL	P3	1500
2300012426	3/18/2023 6:49:08 PM	INFORMATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	W HUDGINS ST	Closed	1200
2300012457	3/18/2023 11:09:46 PM	INFORMATION	MAJOR ACCIDENT - TRAPPED	E SH 114 WB	Closed	1900
2300012473	3/19/2023 5:30:49 AM	DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=\$200	MINOR ACCIDENT	E SH 114 WB	Cleared Exceptionally	3000
2300012494	3/19/2023 10:30:33 AM	INFORMATION	DISTURBANCE	WILLIAM D TATE AVE SB	Closed	3000
2300012506	3/19/2023 1:00:00 PM	FLEEING POLICE OFFICER	INVESTIGATION	BENTWOOD CT	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1900
2300012517	3/19/2023 2:13:36 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	IRA E WOODS AVE	Closed	1007
2300012534	3/19/2023 4:34:55 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	WILLIAM D TATE AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1300
2300012534	3/19/2023 4:34:55 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	WILLIAM D TATE AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1300
2300012543	3/19/2023 6:26:08 PM	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE/ALCOHOL MINOR	MAJOR ACCIDENT	MEADOWMERE LN	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3100
2300012548	3/19/2023 7:40:31 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$2,500<\$30K	INVESTIGATION	E SH 114 FR WB	Active	900
2300012549	3/19/2023 7:46:01 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	RIDGEWOOD DR	Active	2800
2300012553	3/19/2023 7:54:57 PM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	PARK BLVD	Closed	1400
2300012565	3/19/2023 9:40:43 PM	RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP	DISTURBANCE	E DALLAS RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	200
2300012566	3/19/2023 10:01:12 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	DISTURBANCE	E DALLAS RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	200
2300012576	3/19/2023 11:04:31 PM	POSSESSION OF TOBACCO BY A MINOR UNDER 21	INVESTIGATION	W SH 114 FR WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2000